
What to do in the area

Schloss Zinneberg – Castle & Park

Hermannsdorfer Landwerkstätten

Almcafé West

Kastensee or Steinsee

Wirtshaus an der Wiesmühle

Glonn City 

Kaffeekandl Café

Discover Tour . Westerndorf, Glonn,
Kloster Zinneberg 

5min   20min

5min   25min

4min   15min

10min  too far

7min   45min

5min   35min

8min   55min

0min   0min

~1h

1-2h

~1h

~1h

~1h

1-2h

~1h

2-3h

Activities



Schloss Zinneberg
Discover a park with castle and little lake

Hermannsdorfer Landwerkstätten
Coffee roasters, farm store, piggery, & culture trail

Almcafé West
Enjoy a coffee with panoramic views of the alps

Wirtshaus an der Wiesnmühle
Refresh energies with a typical Bavarian snack

Glonn City Tour
Fresh bakery and some but little shopping possibilities

Discovery Tour
Scan the tour and  combine most of it. 

Walk around Kastensee or Steinsee
Grab a coffee and go for a walk by the lakes

Kaffeekandl
Enjoy a coffee and home made cakes
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